RB WED 2.00PM ROOKIE - JULY MONTHLY WINNERS - FINAL

Place Pr No Player Names

1 118
2 119
3 107
4 115
5 110
6 111
7 113
8 117
9 105
10 103
11 114
12 104
13 106
14 102
15 116
16 109

STELLA JANSEN / THEO ARMENIS
PETER CASSIN / MARGARET PARKER
TRICIA HIGGINS / ROSE BRAUDE

ANNE LANCASTER / JAN MILEY

ERIC CAMPBELL / ANGUS RICHARDS
HARLEY MCHUTCHISON / GREG WHITE
ARIELA HONOUR / CAROL MACKEE

GEN YAN-COLEBOURN / JEN MANESCHI
CHRISTINA PENDER / DAVID GOODLIFFE
KIM THOMPSON / KATHY LEWIS

NONI GLEW / JUDITH CHAPPLE

BOB GALLAGHER / ASHLEIGH GALLAGHER
KERRY WILSON / SHARON SHER

HELVE BEALE / IAN NEWTON

CHRIS PELOSI / NOREEN WALLACE
SHERYL KATZ / GILLIAN DIAMOND

Printed on 31 Jul 2024 at 9:32 PM

Sess. 1 Sess. 2 Sess. 3 Sess.4 Sess.5

63.69 47.78 51.19 52.38 61.46

- 6778 5397 53.97 4594
63.39 56.67 48.93 41.27 43.75
55.36 54.72 56.43 54.29 46.56

39.58 - 5833 5516 45.63
42.86 58.89 43.65 - 5344
45.54 - 3893 5393 55.90
52.08 49.17 49.64 46.83 -
51.79 51.67 - 4444 4583
4226 48.61 47.14 48.21 51.39
52.38 48.61 - 4444 -

4464 36.67 47.86 52.50 -
4524 4528 5250 4429 4531

53.57 39.72 - - 47.50
40.77 45.83 41.27 43.21 51.04
4792 4417 - - 35.76

Total

59.18
58.57
56.33
55.50
53.04
51.99
51.79
50.30
49.76
49.40
48.48
48.33
47.70
46.93
46.70
42.62

Compscore2W7

Green
Points

1.03
0.72
0.52
0.34
0.26
0.21
0.17
0.15
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